Australian Distributor
L.S.A. ELECTRICAL PTY. LTD.
   PHONE (03) 9723-7333
A.B.N. 22 189 542 359
POSTAL ADDRESS  BOX 347 CROYDON VIC. 3136
FACTORY ADDRESS
1/23 ORCHARD STREET KILSYTH VIC. 3137
Email sales@springersystems.com.au

Main
Surface
Screw size & type
Box / Carton
quantities
  Number  sizes
in mm
 inside clip diameter in
mm
 body
material
treatment Screw
size
Material Box Carton
 UC-15D 16mm 16mm 17mm    M5x20   50 500
Hot UC-20D 20mm 19mm 21mm Hot  Hot  M5x20  50 500
dipped UC-25D 25mm 25mm 27mm rolled dipped M5x20 Stainless 50 500
gal UC-32D 32mm 31mm 33mm mild galvanised M5x20 steel 25 250
 UC-40D 40mm 38mm 40mm steel    M6x25 SUS304 25 250
 UC-50D 50mm 50mm 52mm   M6x25  25 250
 UC-15SS 16mm 16mm 17mm   M5x20  50 500
Stainless UC-20SS 20mm 19mm 21mm   M5x20  50 500
steel UC-25SS 25mm 25mm 27mm   M5x20  50 500
 UC-32SS 32mm 31mm 33mm Stainless steel   M5x20  25 250
 UC-40SS 40mm 38mm 40mm SUS304  M6x25  25 250
 UC-50SS 50mm 50mm 52mm   M6x25  25 250
UC CLIPS
STAINLESS STEEL BAND AND FITTINGS
The ratchet gearing mechanism enables efficient fastening operation by simply winding the ratchet type
strainer tightening the band around the pole or structure.  No special tool is required only a screw driver.